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General information about company

Scrip code 530601

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES82C01015

Name of the company JAGSONPAL FINANCE & LEASING LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

‘Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

For Jagsozpal Fi
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Declaration
Sr. ; Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Résholae Yeolin Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
13 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 :Vhetl?cr the Listed Enqw has any shares against which No No No No
epository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
7 Whelher company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No.of |Ne-Of [No.of Tikal sics, | Sherchokingsua | Number of Voting Righis held i cach
Category . Qe Ok, Partly shares OIN0S. | or oF total no. of class of securities (IX)
Catogoxy | of giihogldcrs ﬂuﬂr ﬂ?ld paidyp | wndarlying ;l::ili:ies\f[]] siiaces (calopleted No of Voting (X1V) Rights
I sharcholder p equity equity Depository | _ { as per SCRR, 1957) g g Total as a
(1 shares : = (IV)+ % of
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts V)+ (VD) (VI As a % of Class Class (RN
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) X |egy |TO® [(A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) g‘mmoler 5 3077010 3077010 |55.94 3077010 3077010 | 55.94
Group
(B) Public 5149 2423390 2423390 [44.06 2423390 2423390 | 44.06
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 5154 5500400 5500400 | 100 5500400 5500400 | 100
g
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Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | Lockedin |P'cd2ed or
g}? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise N .
Category Un?:; ing | Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered uI:_nbcrho
Category | of o Y di g Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XD Eq:l;t)' e
( shareholder | - > A0I0g Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of e
convertible : . Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I1) it Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of |f XIV
o | Warranis (Xi) | (XD= (VIO As 2% | N | total [ No. total | o
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) it 55.94 3077010
Group
(B) Public 44.06 698151
Non
() Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3775161
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Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. ; Number of Voting Rights held in
A Total Sharcholding ; T
No. of I?:rlly No. Of nos. as a % of total snchiclags of sepnrities (I%)
i . fully : shares shares | no, of shares Ene & :
Sr E; :gior} % o ii?el?cfl ders paid up E:]d‘ underlying | held (calculated as | N of Voting (XIV) Rights ::':f%
* i g " | equity .. | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR,
Sheciolaon @ (40 shares :g:;g Receipts | (IV)y+ | 1957) (VIID) ‘1’.2‘31
held (IV) | {1 | (VD) (Vi+ Asa % of ‘)3( lass eg: | Class | . Voting
eg:
) (VD) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
@ i‘;‘iﬁﬁﬂ‘;‘f}:‘ 5 3077010 3077010 | 55.94 3077010 3077010 | 55.94
f’l"‘)b'mai (A) 5 3077010 3077010 | 55.94 3077010 3077010 | 55.94
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 3077010 3077010 | 55.94 3077010 3077010 | 55.94
Group (A)=
(ANI)}HA)
(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
) Financial 1 1600 1600 |0.03 1600 1600 |0.03
Institutions/ Banks : :
f]“)b’“"*" (B) ! 1600 1600 | 0.03 1600 1600 [0.03
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;';?;‘i’:;fs;nal 5069 1639691 1639691 | 20.81 1639691 1639691 | 29.81
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs,
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 240142 240142 |4.37 240142 240142 |4.37
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(©) ngc?flyh;ﬂ 75 541957 541957 |9.85 541957 541957 |9.85
{533‘)"']'0‘“' ®) 5148 2421790 2421790 | 44.03 2421790 2421790 | 44.03
Total Public
{Sgﬁg‘)’:‘ll;‘} 5149 2423390 2423390 | 44.06 2423390 2423390 | 44.06
(B)2)H(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5154 5500400 5500400 | 100 5500400 5500400 | 100
A+B+C2)
EADE‘I; +C) 5154 5500400 5500400 | 100 5500400 5500400 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nissiibés 6F Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | Pledged or

gﬁ;r?sf No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XI1) otherwise Number of

Undeslyiig Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered (XIIT) equur;:y :h(z}lrcs
Sr. Outstanding gnderlycllflg cunvgr?lble convertible secur?lcs ( Asa held in

coneiibie utstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of ) f e

socuriies Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) o | otal | No As a % of total & e

X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa |4y | Shares | (a) Shares held orm (XIV)

(a) % of (A+B+C2) (b)
held
(b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 55.94 3077010
(Slllib‘»TotaI (A) 55.04 3077010
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.94 3077010
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HANZ)
B Table I1I - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(f) 0.03 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 0
(1) ]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 29.81 499852
(a(ii)) 437 186642
(e) 9.85 11657
Sub-Toial (8) 44,03 698151
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
44.06 698151
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7
A+B+C2) 100 3775161
Total :
100 3775161
(A+B+C)
Discl f notes on shareholding patt Toxtudl
1sclosure of notes on shareno Iﬂg pa erm Inﬁ:lrmation{l}

Fer Jadsonpal Fi
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Text Block

Textual Information()

With reference to table 3. Point No. 3 (e) 200 Shares out of 11657 shares shown in Dematerialized form
which has been purchased by the NRI- Repat & NRI- Non - Repat from the Capital Market as per the
Beneficiary Report.

For Jagsoapal Finance & Leasi Ltdﬂ/
- £~

mpany Secfetary
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

R

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II)

No. of fully pa
up equity shares
held (IV)

KANWARPAL
SINGH KOCHHAR

1021710

JASBIR KAUR
KOCHHAR

1885300

MOHINDER
KAUR KOCHHAR

130000

KULTARAN
SINGH
KOCHHAR

30000

DALIJIT SINGH
SHAHPURI

Click here
to go back

Total

10000

3077010

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(VI (VD)

1021710

1885300

130000

30000

10000

3077010

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.58

3428

0.55

0.18

55.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1021710

1885300

130000

30000

10000

3077010

Class eg:y

Total

1021710

1885300

30000

10000

3077010

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.58

34.28

0.55

0.18

55.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi1)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIHXiNa) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.58

34.28

0.18

55.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1021710

1885300

130000

30000

10000

3077010

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

For Jagsoapal Fina
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the

Shareholders (T)
PAN (II)
No. of fully paid

up equity shares
held (IV)

VIKRAMENDRA PRASAD BHALLA

Click here to go back

Total

140642

140642

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(Vy+ (VD)

140642

140642

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
9% of (A+B+C2)

2.56

2.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

140642

140642

Class eg:y

Total

140642

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIDHX) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

2.56

2.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Zor Jagsonpal Finang
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Trusts

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than | percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH THAPAR

KULDEEP SINGH
VARMA

PAN (II)

2777799997

27777999927

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40157

500200

60000

88700

1500

100

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of Partly paid-

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

40157

500200

60000

88700

1500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VI As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.73

9.09

1.09

1.6l

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40157

500200

60000

88700

1500

100

Class eg:y

Total

40157

500200

60000

88700

1500

100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.73

9.09

1.09

1.61

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.73

9.09

1.09

1.61

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9857

200

1500

100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than | percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

75

No. of fully paid

up equity sharcs
held (1V)

541957

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (V1)

541957

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

541957

Class ey

Total

541957

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIII{X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

9.85

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

e
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 11657
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

S NEJSHP JULY2015 ONWARDS XBRL/DEC 2021/SHP DEC 2021.htmi

For Jagsonpal Finapce & Lga

4

om

sing Ltd.
W)

Secretary
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Text Block
Textual Information(1) NOT AVAILABLE WITH THE COMPANY / RTA RECORD.
Textual Information(2) NOT AVAILABLE WITH THE COMPANY / RTA RECORD.

for Jagsoapal Finance & Leaging d.
<\

ompany| Sectetary
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